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8U Youth Indoor Soccer League
Winter 2025-2026

COACH TEAM NAME
Correa Juventus
Wells Man City
Swann Celtic FC
Griffin Rovers
Cockerham Dartmond
Gilliam Inter Milan FC
Campbell Wolves
Andrews Dynamo FC

All Regular Season Games Played at John Hanson (Waldorf), Matthew Henson (Bryans Road) & Piccowaxen.

Sat, Jan 10, 2026

Thu, Feb 19, 2026

vs 3 Piccowaxen

*moved from 2/7

Sat, Feb 21, 2026

vs 3 Piccowaxen

vs 2 Henson ( Bryans Road)
vs 4  Henson ( Bryans Road)
vs 1 Henson ( Bryans Road)

Sat, Feb 28, 2026

11:00AM 6 vs 7 Hanson (Waldorf) 6:45PM 1
11:45AM 4 vs 1 Hanson (Waldorf)
11:45AM 2 vs 3 Piccowaxen
12:30PM 8 vs 5 Piccowaxen
11:00 AM 8
Sat, Jan 17, 2026 11:15AM 5
11:15AM 3 vs 6 Henson ( Bryans Road) 12:00 PM 7
12:15PM 1 vs 8 Hanson (Waldorf) 12:45PM 6
1:00PM 2 vs 7 Hanson (Waldorf)
1:30PM 4 vs 5 Henson ( Bryans Road)
Sat, Jan 24, 2026 10:30 AM 7
11:45AM 3 vs 5 Piccowaxen 12:15PM 5
11:45AM 7 vs 1 Hanson (Waldorf) 1:00 PM 3
12:30PM 4 vs 6 Piccowaxen 1:45PM 1
12:30PM 8 vs 2 Hanson (Waldorf)
Sat, Feb 7, 2026
11:00AM 5 vs 7 Hanson (Waldorf) 10:30 AM 1
11:45AM 2 vs 4 Hanson (Waldorf) 11:15 AM 7
12:30PM 6 vs 8 Hanson (Waldorf) 12:15PM 6
1:00 PM 4

Sat, Feb 14, 2026 (Make Up Picture Day)

vs 6 Henson ( Bryans Road)
vs 8 Hanson (Waldorf)
vs 2  Hanson (Waldorf)
vs 4 Hanson (Waldorf)

Sat, Mar 07, 2026

9:00 AM 5
12:15PM 3
1:00 PM 8
1:45PM 2
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Henson ( Bryans Road)

vs 5 Henson ( Bryans Road)
vs 3 Henson ( Bryans Road)
vs 2 Hanson (Waldorf)
vs 8 Hanson (Waldorf)

*moved from 1/31

Fri, Mar 13 - Sat Mar 14

Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)

Tentative Postseason Tournament
All Teams Participate in Playoffs
Times and Locations TBD

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of
any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded

onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.



